THE GLENBORO AGRICULTRAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP FOR THE <u>2021/2022</u> YEAR

Please Print

D PERSONAL MEMBERSHIP: \$5.00		
NAME:		
□ FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (2 or more in the same immediate family): \$8.00		
NAME(S):		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
POSTAL CODE:		
TELEPHONE: HOME:	CELL:	_ WORK:
EMAIL ADDRESS:		

The Glenboro Agricultural Society is a volunteer driven self-sustaining community not-for-profit organization. As a member, I/we agree to support and promote the best interests of The Glenboro Agricultural Society and to abide by the by-laws, policies and procedures as are, from time to time, approved by the general membership.

Please indicate any resources or areas of expertise you have that may be an asset to the Glenboro Agricultural Society: _____

I/we have provided The Glenboro Agricultural Society with sufficient information to consider this membership.

This membership will be reviewed and presented to the Board of Directors for approval.

DATE: _____

The Glenboro Agricultural Society

Box 57 Glenboro, MB ROK 0X0

Please submit with payment by October 31st, 2021, to acquire membership for the following fiscal year.